
{

{

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

™
™

Left

Right

Bass

q=100

q=100

™
™

L

D(;3) E¨(#11)3

L

11

L

D E¨‹ D19

L

A E F E¨727

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

Intro

Korn

Freak On A Leash
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drums drop first 3 measures - then back in

Guitars - continue
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Drums and Vox only start
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Bridge
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(3rd time left guitar bends to A)
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Chorus
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(left guitar whammy pedal "A")
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Outro Chorus
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